Product specification sheet
www.honeywell.com 37
E
N
0H
-1
21
1G

The following are some typical applications:
• Softening and deacidification plants without DVGW approval
• Soda machines
• Boilers and automatic pressure fermentation equipment
• Heating system filling assemblies without DVGW approval,
water without inhibitors
• Air conditioners
Flow Diagram
R295P-F Mechanical disconnector with flanges direct actuated
DN 50 - 150
DN 200
Spare Parts
Mechanical disconnector R295P-F
No. Description Dimension Part No.
Valve insert complete
0.5 bar DN 65 R295AP-65FA
DN 80 R295AP-80FA
DN 100 R295AP-100FA
DN 125 R295AP-125FA
DN 150 R295AP-150FA
DN 200 R295AP-200FA
1.0 bar DN 65 R295AP-65FB
DN 80 R295AP-80FB
DN 100 R295AP-100FB
DN 125 R295AP-125FB
DN 150 R295AP-150FB
DN 200 R295AP-200FB
1.5 bar DN 65 R295AP-65FC
DN 80 R295AP-80FC
DN 100 R295AP-100FC
Set of seals DN 65 0901093
DN 80 0901094
DN 100 0901095
DN 125 0901143